traveled at the speed, in miles per hour, shown.  

one thousand, five hundred fifty  

What is that speed written as a numeral?  

A 155 

B 1,055 
C 1,500 
D 1,550  

Primary Process Standard: 3M5.1 
Depth of Knowledge: 1  
Correct Answer: A  

What is 4,973 written in words?  

A four thousand, nine hundred seventy-three    
B four hundred ninety-seven  

C four thousand, nine hundred three    
D four hundred seventy-three  

OAS Standard:  
Standard 2:      Number Sense and Operation—The student will use numbers and number  

relationships to acquire basic facts. The student will estimate and compute with